Jun 21 2024 (14:50) India Rail Info 1

Asansol - Barddhaman MEMU/63510 - MEMU - ER
INCI/Ishan Chandi Halt to BWN/Barddhaman Junction
Oh 22m - 17 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASN Asansol Junction 06:20 56 |1 0 63 |106 [ER
2 |KPK |Kalipahari 06:25 06:26 m |3 |1 5 65 |101 |ER
3 [RNG |RaniGanj 06:38 06:39 Tm (3 |1 18 |60 |100 |ER
4 UDL  |Andal Junction 06:46 06:47 Tm |3 |1 25 98 ER
5 |OYR |Waria 06:52 06:53 m |3 |1 34 |65 |[78 |ER
6 |DGR |Durgapur 07:01 07:02 m (4 |1 42 |84 |73 |ER
7 |RBH |Rajbandh 07:08 07:09 m |3 |1 51 74 |70 |ER
8 |PAN |Panagarh 07:15 07:16 Tm (3 |1 58 |77 |32 |ER
9 |MNAE |Mankar 07:24 07:25 im |3 |1 68 |82 [64 |ER
10 |PA/ Paraj 07:31 07:32 m |3 |1 77 |76 |49 |ER
11 |GLI Galsi 07:37 07:38 m |3 |1 83 |76 (49 |ER
12 [INCI |Ishan Chandi Halt 07:43 07:44 m |0 |1 89 |27 |42 |ER
13 [KAN Khana Junction 07:52 07:53 Tm |34 |1 93 89 1|39 |[ER
14 |TIT Talit 07:57 07:58 m |2 |1 99 |54 (37 |ER
15 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction |08:06 7 |1 106 |- 36 |ER

Jun 21 2024 (14:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



